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RK VHF I FM S2/3 VHF III UHF SATFrequency-grid

 IEC-male „TV”

 IEC-female „RF”

 F-female „DATA”

        Trunkline OUT*

*only BDM 86xx-85Q

HIGH-Q WALL OUTLETS CATV-MULTIMEDIA

HJ    Multimedia-wall outlet for interactive CATV networks (Triple Play)

HJ   High isolation between return way and downstream ensures a  

perfect TV transmission during the cable modem operation

HJ   Wide frequency range at TV port allows the transmission of  

QAM-channels S2 and S3

HJ    Packing: 10 pcs package

Type

Item No.  

 

Description

Attenuation

TV OUT (IEC-male) dB

FM OUT (IEC-female) dB

DATA OUT (F-female) dB

Trunk line OUT dB

Isolation

between the connector dB

between the connector dB

between the connector dB

Weight kg

57001540

Terminal

4.0

9.0

8.0

–

75 / 30

–

–

0.1

Frequency range

85-1000 MHz

87.5-1000 MHz

5-1000 MHz

5-1000 MHz

5-65/85-1000 MHz

DATA <–> TV

OUT <–> TV

OUT <–> RF

BEM 8604-85 Q

57001541

Loop through

10

10

10

4.3

75 / 40

45 / 30

45 / 22

0.1

57001661

Loop through

12

12

12

2.0

75 / 35

45 / 30

45 / 22

0.1

BDM 8610-85 Q BDM 8612-85 Q

57001542

Loop through

14.5

14.5

14.5

2.5

70 / 35

45 / 30

45 / 22

0.1

BDM 8615-85 Q

57001543

Loop through

19

19

19

2.0

72 / 40

45 / 30

45 / 22

0.1

BDM 8619-85 Q

MULTIMEDIA
WALL OUTLETS


